SE
CT
IO
N
 11
MIL-DTL 38999 Type Connectors
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
11-3

90% RH
-25°C / +65°C
luxciS® contact PaRt nuMbeRing SySteM
F725 0 03 419
Cable type and diameter
118: 900 µm cable
318:  1.2 mm cable with strengthening
members, tight structure
419: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, loose structure
519: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, tight structure
F725: LuxCis® series
Ferrule type
00: PC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
03: PC ferrule for 50/125 or 62,5/125 um MultiMode fiber
04: PC ferrule for 100/40 um MultiMode fiber
05: PC ferrule for 200/230 um MultiMode fiber
50: APC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
LuxCis® Fiber Optic Contacts
M
il
-D
tl
-3
89
99
11-9
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
Quadrax & Coaxial Contacts
Size 8 QuaDRax & coaxial contactS
Type Socket contact Pin contact Cable
Size 8
Quadrax
Environmental
670075023 670175023 Draka F 4703-2
Quadrax 670175012 670175012 Tensolite NF 24 Q 100
Quadrax
Non- Environmental
670075028 / Tensolite NF 24 Q 100
Coax 670001007 670101007 EN3645 EN4165
M
il
-D
tl
-3
89
99
11-10
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
SQuaRe flange anD jaM nut RecePtacleS
Fig. 1 Square flange receptacles Fig. 2 Jam nut receptacles
Shell Dimensions
PlugS
Shell size
Dia. A max.
mm (inch)
11 25.00 (0.984)
13 29.40 (1.157)
15 32.50 (1.280)
17 35.70 (1.405)
19 38.50 (1.516)
21 41.70 (1.642)
23 44.90 (1.768)
25 48.00 (1.890)
Figure 1 Figure 2
Shell
size
A max.
mm (inch)
B max.
mm (inch)
C max.